#### FRIENDS OF WEST CHICAGO PARKS FOUNDATION

The mission of the Friends of West Chicago Parks Foundation is to support the long-term vision of the West Chicago Park District by seeking additional resources to promote and accomplish its goals and objectives.

## SUPPORTING THE FOUNDATION

Your donations count! Monetary and in-kind donations greatly appreciated and accepted.

#### Award Winning Prairie Landing

Prairie Landing Golf Club is a challenging 'prairie links' style 18-hole golf course designed by Robert Trent Jones and is recognized throughout the Chicago area and beyond as a premium golf experience dedicated to providing the highest possible quality standards. Prairie Landing was awarded 4.5 stars by Golf Digest Magazine as "Best Places to Play."

# THANK YOU

Proceeds will benefit the Friends of West Chicago Parks Foundation Scholarship Program to provide recreational opportunities to low-income qualifying families in the West Chicago Park District community. Thank you for your continued support. **PROUD SPONSORS** 





# Eigth Annual FUNDS FORE FUN GOLF OUTING

FRIENDS OF THE WEST CHICAGO PARKS FOUNDATION

**INDIVIDUALS & FOURSOMES WELCOME** 



201 W. National Street West Chicago, IL 60185

Phone: 630.231.9474 Fax: 630.231.2352 we-goparks.org



FRIDAY, JUNE 23 7:30 AM CHECK-IN 8:30 AM SHOT GUN START BEST BALL FORMAT

PRAIRIE LANDING GOLF COURSE 2325 LONGEST DR. WEST CHICAGO

# **EVENT INFORMATION**

Join the Friends of West Chicago Parks Foundation for a great day of fun and sport during our 8th Annual Golf Outing to raise funds for recreational opportunities benefitting low-income families in the West Chicago Park District community.

# **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Hole Spons	or
------------	----

\$200

• Recognition at the hole, printed program and table top.

Hole and Lunch Sponsor \$500

• Includes hole sponorship and lunch recognition

#### **Title Sponsor**

\$1,000

 Includes hole sponsorship, tournament sponsorship, table top recogniton, logo on event website and all marketing materials

# **RAFFLE DONATIONS**

Raffle prize donations are also needed for this year's event. All donations in the form of prizes and gift certificates are greatly appreciated. Donations will be recognized in the printed program and during the awards presentation. Thank you for your support.



# **REGISTRATION FEES**

# **ENTRY FEES**

The entry fee for a foursome is \$625 and includes:

- 18 holes of golf
- Shared golf cart
- Lunch ticket
- Sleeve of golf balls
- Entry into all contests

The entry fee for an individual golfer is \$160 and includes:

- 18 holes of golf
- Shared golf cart
- Lunch ticket
- Placement on a foursome
- Sleeve of golf balls
- Entry into all contests

Can't join us for golf, then join us for lunch. Even if you can't join us on the course we invite you to join us for a great lunch and lively conversation. The fee for lunch is \$30.

# SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

7:30am - Registration and check-in 8:30am - Shot Gun Start 8:30am-1:00pm - Golf 1:00pm - Lunch and awards

# **REGISTER EARLY**

The registration deadline is June 16. Additional forms are available on the Park District's website at we-goparks.org.

# FUNDS FORE FUN REGISTRATION FORM

Return this form by June 16 along with your check made payable to: Friends of West Chicago Parks Foundation 201 W. National St., West Chicago, IL 60185

Name:
Company:
Phone:
E-mail:
Address:
City/State/7ip:

TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$
Lunch only @ \$30	\$
TitleSponsor \$1,000	\$
Lunch & Hole Sponsor \$500	\$
Hole Sponsorship \$200	\$
Foursome & Hole Sponsor \$800	\$
Complete foursome \$625	\$
Golfer(s) x \$160	\$

### Payment

Cash	Check	Paynal
	CHECK	таурат

via we-goparks.org

Signature: \_

# Golfers

••	
2	
3	
4	